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200302030000
64120

02/03/2003
03:52:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCABE,
STEPHEN C

7 139 Lot#:34 Book:7
Pg:139

200302030000
64130

02/03/2003
03:53:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STEPHENS,
SHERI L

26 38 200112270005
69961

Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:38

200302030000
64140

02/03/2003
03:54:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TEGGART,
JOHN

29 49 Lot#:81
Book:29 Pg:49

200301290000
55810

01/29/2003
03:26:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOODNER,
ROBERT
ATKINS JR

200108200003
55901

200301290000
56200

01/29/2003
03:51:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIDSON,
JAKE JR

9 161 Lot#:39 Book:9
Pg:161

200301310000
60280

01/31/2003
09:07:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMOKE,
ANTHONY A

199812040004
81651

200301310000
60310

01/31/2003
09:13:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HILL, DOYLE R 200012290004
53211

200302050000
69880

02/05/2003
08:50:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WAINWRIGHT,
DAVID E

200204040001
57541

200302050000
70380

02/05/2003
10:19:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MONROE,
WALTER H III

Desc:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

200302030000
62780

02/03/2003
08:38:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

10 20 200302030000
62770

Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:20

200302110000
84870

02/11/2003
01:34:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, KEVIN
M

199906040002
34851

200302110000
85050

02/11/2003
01:47:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COSTELLO,
DAVID

199710170003
38331

200302110000
85270

02/11/2003
02:03:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200111080004
85781

200302110000
85690

02/11/2003
03:01:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
MARY R

199704010000
99771

200302120000
87130

02/12/2003
11:30:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KELLY,
KATHRYN G

199701170000
18631

200302120000
87150

02/12/2003
11:32:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COX, BRUCE J 200101110000
11571

200302120000
87140

02/12/2003
11:31:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLSOMBECK
, DONALD W

200210020004
76160

200302130000
88500

02/13/2003
07:58:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COURINGTON
, LOUISE M

200111140004
93441

200302140000
92690

02/14/2003
09:06:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200112130005
47091

200302140000
94520

02/14/2003
01:07:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

19 57 200302140000
94510

Lot#:19 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:57

200302140000
95520

02/14/2003
02:22:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 114 200302140000
95510

Lot#:308
Book:22
Pg:114

200302170000
96140

02/17/2003
08:30:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MATTOX,
HORACE C

200101040000
03561



200302170000
96260

02/17/2003
08:50:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUNNELS,
TRACY L

200201160000
28661

200302170000
96250

02/17/2003
08:48:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
RICHARD

200202180000
80941

200302170000
96270

02/17/2003
08:51:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROTT,
BRIGITTA C

200012290004
53391

200302170000
96870

02/17/2003
10:08:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ONDRAKO,
FREDERICK P
JR AKA

7 145 199406210001
97391

Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:145

200302170000
97080

02/17/2003
10:31:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

199707310002
40791

200302170000
97890

02/17/2003
12:03:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200302190001
03450

02/19/2003
10:06:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COATS & CO
INC

200301030000
06070

200302190001
03990

02/19/2003
12:23:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 53 200101110000
13161

Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:53


