Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 2003; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302030000 64120	02/03/2003 03:52:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCABE, STEPHEN C			7	139		Lot#:34 Book:7 Pg:139
200302030000 64130	02/03/2003 03:53:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STEPHENS, SHERI L			26	38	200112270005 69961	Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:38
200302030000 64140	02/03/2003 03:54:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TEGGART, JOHN			29	49		Lot#:81 Book:29 Pg:49
200301290000 55810	01/29/2003 03:26:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODNER, ROBERT ATKINS JR					200108200003 55901	
200301290000 56200	01/29/2003 03:51:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIDSON, JAKE JR			9	161		Lot#:39 Book:9 Pg:161
200301310000 60280	01/31/2003 09:07:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMOKE, ANTHONY A					199812040004 81651	
200301310000 60310	01/31/2003 09:13:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, DOYLE R					200012290004 53211	
200302050000 69880	02/05/2003 08:50:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WAINWRIGHT, DAVID E					200204040001 57541	
200302050000 70380	02/05/2003 10:19:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MONROE, WALTER H III						Desc:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
200302030000 62780	02/03/2003 08:38:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			10	20	200302030000 62770	Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:20
200302110000 84870	02/11/2003 01:34:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, KEVIN M					199906040002 34851	
200302110000 85050	02/11/2003 01:47:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COSTELLO, DAVID					199710170003 38331	
200302110000 85270	02/11/2003 02:03:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200111080004 85781	
200302110000 85690	02/11/2003 03:01:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNES, MARY R					199704010000 99771	
200302120000 87130	02/12/2003 11:30:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, KATHRYN G					199701170000 18631	
200302120000 87150	02/12/2003 11:32:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, BRUCE J					200101110000 11571	
200302120000 87140	02/12/2003 11:31:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLSOMBECK , DONALD W					200210020004 76160	
200302130000 88500	02/13/2003 07:58:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COURINGTON , LOUISE M					200111140004 93441	
200302140000 92690	02/14/2003 09:06:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200112130005 47091	
200302140000 94520	02/14/2003 01:07:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			19	57	200302140000 94510	Lot#:19 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:57
200302140000 95520	02/14/2003 02:22:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HSBC MORTGAGE CORP			22	114	200302140000 95510	Lot#:308 Book:22 Pg:114
200302170000 96140	02/17/2003 08:30:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATTOX, HORACE C					200101040000 03561	

200302170000 96260	02/17/2003 08:50:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RUNNELS, TRACY L				200201160000 28661	
200302170000 96250	02/17/2003 08:48:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, RICHARD				200202180000 80941	
200302170000 96270	02/17/2003 08:51:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROTT, BRIGITTA C				200012290004 53391	
200302170000 96870	02/17/2003 10:08:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ONDRAKO, FREDERICK P JR AKA		7	145	199406210001 97391	Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:145
200302170000 97080	02/17/2003 10:31:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK				199707310002 40791	
200302170000 97890	02/17/2003 12:03:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200302190001 03450	02/19/2003 10:06:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COATS & CO INC				200301030000 06070	
200302190001 03990	02/19/2003 12:23:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		7	53	200101110000 13161	Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:53